
 CAREER SERVICES OFFICE 
  COOPERATIVE EDUCATION AND INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 

2006-2007 ANNUAL REPORT 
(Fall 2006, Spring 2007, Summer 2007) 

 
 STUDENT STATISTICS (Placements = 837) 
 
RECEIVED SALARY FOR INTERNSHIP: YES: 545 (65%)  NO: 292 (35%) 
RECEIVED CREDIT FOR INTERNSHIP: YES: 458 (55%)  NO: 379 (45%)  
SPECIAL STUDENT GROUPS:  

NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS: 22 (3%) 
MINORITY STUDENTS: 42 (5%) 

 
NEW INTERNSHIP EMPLOYERS: 110 (13%) 
INTERNSHIP LOCATION: LA CROSSE AREA: 680 (81%) 

                                OTHERS WITHIN U.S.: 157 (19%) 
SEX:  MALE: 337 (40%)  FEMALE: 500 (60%) 
EAST CENTRAL EUROPEAN SCHOLARS: 11   (Not included in totals) 

 
PARTICIPATION BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT  

      
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENTS 
 
ARTS & COMMUNICATION 
Art    
Communication Studies  
Theatre Arts 
 
 
LIBERAL STUDIES 
Archaeology 
Child/Youth Care 
Criminal Justice 
English 
Environmental Studies 
History 
Political Science/Public Admin. 
Psychology 
Sociology 
TESOL 
Women’s Studies 
 
EDUCATION 
Music    
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
PLACEMENTS 
 
     
               1 
    68 
        1 
    
   
    
        2 

22 
    10 
        9 
        1  
        3 
             88 
           106 
    25 
   17 
        7 
      
      

  2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CREDITS 

 
          
           3 
       114 
         12 
        
 
         
           1 
         59 
         30 
         20 
           3  
         12 
       265 
       160 
         61 
         27 
         21 
        
 
           2   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                       
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENTS 
 
SCIENCE & HEALTH 
Biology   
Chemistry 
Computer Science 
Geography 
Math 
Microbiology 
Physics   
 
 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Accountancy 
Economics 
Finance 
Information Systems 
International Management 
Management  
Marketing 
 
TOTALS    

PLACEMENTS 
 
 
             33                                
   11 
   48  
   26   
       2 
       6 
       9 
     
 
 
   91 
       5 
            101 
    28 
        4 
    75                          
     53 
   

 ___ 
 837

CREDITS 
 
      
         25 
         15 
         30 
         30 
         10                                                                                                                                                                                                        
           5 
           3
  
        
            
       449 
         21 
       115 
         24  
           3 
        122  
          50 
 
      ____ 
      1710 
 


