CAREER SERVICES OFFICE COOPERATIVE EDUCATION AND INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2006-2007 ANNUAL REPORT (Fall 2006, Spring 2007, Summer 2007)

STUDENT STATISTICS (Placements = 837)

RECEIVED SALARY FOR INTERNSHIP: YES: 545 (65%) NO: 292 (35%) RECEIVED CREDIT FOR INTERNSHIP: YES: 458 (55%) NO: 379 (45%)

SPECIAL STUDENT GROUPS:

NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS: 22 (3%)

MINORITY STUDENTS: 42 (5%)

NEW INTERNSHIP EMPLOYERS: 110 (13%)

INTERNSHIP LOCATION: LA CROSSE AREA: 680 (81%)

OTHERS WITHIN U.S.: 157 (19%)

SEX: MALE: 337 (40%) FEMALE: 500 (60%)

EAST CENTRAL EUROPEAN SCHOLARS: 11 (Not included in totals)

PARTICIPATION BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENTS				PLACEMENTS	CREDITS
	PLACEMENTS	<u>CREDITS</u>			
ARTS & COMMUNICATION			COLLEGE/DEPARTMENTS		
Art				33	25
Communication Studies	1	3	SCIENCE & HEALTH	11	15
Theatre Arts	68	114	Biology	48	30
	1	12	Chemistry	26	30
			Computer Science	2	10
<u>LIBERAL STUDIES</u>			Geography	6	5
Archaeology			Math	9	3
Child/Youth Care	2	1	Microbiology		
Criminal Justice	22	59	Physics		
English	10	30			
Environmental Studies	9	20		91	449
History	1	3	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	5	21
Political Science/Public Admin.	3	12	Accountancy	101	115
Psychology	88	265	Economics	28	24
Sociology	106	160	Finance	4	3
TESOL	25	61	Information Systems	75	122
Women's Studies	17	27	International Management	53	50
	7	21	Management		
<u>EDUCATION</u>			Marketing		
Music				837	1710
	2	2	<u>TOTALS</u>		